
4 July, Sunday

9:00-20:00 Arrival

5 July, Monday 6 July, Tuesday 7 July, Wednesday 8 July, Thursday 9 July, Friday 10 July, Saturday 11 July, Sunday

10:30 -11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

10:15-11:45

 Keynote Lecture I.

The EU approach to data 

economy (Dr. András TÓTH)

Privacy and data protection 

regulation - overview (Dr. 

Gergő KOLLÁR)

Privacy and data protection 

regulation - Schrems cases 

(Dr. Bence KIS KELEMEN)

Algorithm-based decisions 

and AI – Ethical & Legal 

concerns (Dr. Balázs 

HOHMANN)

Digital Transformation in the 

Legal Industry /Smart 

contracts, blockchain (Dr. 

Miklós ORBÁN/Dr. Márk 

KAKAS)

12:30-13:30

18:00- Welcome Dinner
 Team Building with student 

mentors
Quiz Night

12 July, Monday 13 July, Tuesday 14 July, Wednesday 15 July, Thursday 16 July, Friday 17 July, Saturday 18 July, Sunday

10:30 -11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30

Algorithm-based decisions 

and AI - use-case studies - AI 

in legal procedures (Dr. Balázs 

HOHMANN)

Online dispute resolution 

proceedings - Theoretical and 

pratical issues (Dr. Pavel 

LOUTOCKÝ)

Regulatory challenges of 

cryptocurrencies (Dr. Zsolt 

BUJTÁR)

Fake news, freedom of 

expression on online 

platforms and media law 

aspects (Dr. Gábor POLYÁK)

Cybercrime in the 21st 

century (Dr. Gergely 

DZSINICH)

12:30-13:30

12:00-12:45

Closing Ceremony

14:00-18:00
Visit to the Zsolnay Cultural 

Quarter  and the Kodály 

Centre

18:00-19.00
Team Building with student 

mentors
Farewell Dinner 

University of Pécs

International Centre

Law and Technology: Regulatory Challenges and the Way Forward

4-17 July, 2021, University of Pécs, Hungary
Preliminary Program

9:00-10:30

Introduction to the 

information regulation, open 

vs. closed data concepts (Dr. 

Gergely László SZŐKE)

Privacy and data protection 

regulation - AI and DP Law 

(Dr. Dániel ESZTERI)

Algorithm-based decisions 

and AI – Transparency & 

Accountability /AI and 

democracy, AI in law (Dr. 

Miklós ORBÁN/Márk KAKAS)

Privacy and data protection 

regulation - Information 

Security & Personal Data 

Beach Management (Dr. Attila 

KISS)

9:30-10:30

Opening Ceremony and 

Orientation

Departure 

Cultural Program

14:00-18:00

9:00-10:30
Open-government, open-

data, re-use of PSI (Dr. Jakub 

MISEK)

Cybercrime in the 21st 

century (Dr. Gergely 

DZSINICH)

Resolving a case in the field of 

data re-use. Consultation & 

discussion on students' 

contribution (Dr. Gergely 

László SZŐKE)

Fake news, freedom of 

expression on online 

platforms and media law 

aspects (Dr. Gábor POLYÁK)

14:00-16:00

City tour with DOTTO

14:00 - 16:30

Visit to the Cathedral of Pécs, 

the Mosque of Pasha Gazi 

Qashim 

14:00 - 15:30

Keynote Lecture II.

Transformation of the legal 

and regulatory challenges (Dr. 

Zsolt ZŐDI)

Algorithm-based decisions 

and AI - use-case studies - 

healthcare issues, 

immigration proceedings

(Dr. Michal KOŠCIK)


